Le Jogging de Harlue - Eghezée - 23/10/2016 - 10 km

Place Dossard Nom
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255
249
153
257
114
210
256
247
174
152
171
186
285
271
232
188
157
146
215
147
240
183
294
155
162
236
141
234
193
140
273
278
237
129
243
208
169
225
233
241
252
230
139
108
191
111
303
283
166
293

VANDENBOSCH
VUEGEN
LANGE
PASTEELS
MATHY
LONNOY
PERIN
LIBOIS
DARTE
BLANCKE
FORTON
LANDELOOS
CALOZET
MOTTET
REMS
HUCORNE
ACUSILAS
GOFFINET
BUFFET
BASTIN
ROBAT
MASURE
PUYLAERT
MCEYAERT
DIEUDONNE
BELEKOM
VAN EECKNOVOT
MATAGNE
HESNANS
DUMONT
GODFURNON
HENRION
GASEAU
PIERARD
LEQUEUX
DEMOULIN
WOSSAINT
POUCET
ZICOT
HORRION
GILON
RUBENS
GERARD
PREVOT
HENROUL
CARPIAUX
GIELEN
LEJEUNE
ERRARD
VIGNERON

Prénom

Francois
Ludovic
Olivier
Johan
Dominique
Fabrice
Logan
Joachim
Eric
William
Marc
Julien
Julien
Christian
Geert
Pierre-Yves
Jean-Yves
Florence
Laurent
Jonathan
Jerome
Alexandre
Dominique
Benjamin
Anne
Stephane
Gilles
Jonathan
Benjamin
Jean-Louis
Fabrice
Suer
Julien
Benoit
Audrey
Brigitte
Philippe
Olivier
Gerard
Geoffrey
Marc
Tom
Pascal
Maxime
Olivier
Serge

Rob
Valerie
Arnaud
Sabine

Sexe PI./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
EG
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
DA
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
V2
SE
Al
Vi
SE
SE
SE
V3
SE
SE
SE
SE
DA
A2
V2
V1
V2
SE
V2
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
Al
SE
A2
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Temps

00:36:55
00:36:57
00:37:10
00:37:50
00:38:02
00:38:45
00:38:45
00:38:45
00:39:19
00:39:40
00:41:07
00:41:53
00:42:32
00:43:03
00:43:28
00:43:34
00:43:38
00:43:47
00:44:10
00:44:10
00:44:25
00:44:28
00:44:29
00:44:55
00:44:58
00:45:06
00:45:11
00:45:32
00:45:36
00:46:12
00:46:16
00:46:24
00:46:27
00:46:35
00:46:42
00:46:57
00:47:54
00:48:43
00:48:43
00:48:56
00:49:01
00:49:33
00:49:45
00:49:49
00:49:59
00:50:16
00:50:25
00:50:31
00:50:34
00:50:35

Vitesse

16,253 km/h
16,238 km/h
16,143 km/h
15,859 km/h
15,776 km/h
15,484 km/h
15,484 km/h
15,484 km/h
15,261 km/h
15,126 km/h
14,593 km/h
14,326 km/h
14,107 km/h
13,937 km/h
13,804 km/h
13,772 km/h
13,751 km/h
13,704 km/h
13,585 km/h
13,585 km/h
13,508 km/h
13,493 km/h
13,488 km/h
13,358 km/h
13,343 km/h
13,304 km/h
13,279 km/h
13,177 km/h
13,158 km/h
12,987 km/h
12,968 km/h
12,931 km/h
12,917 km/h
12,880 km/h
12,848 km/h
12,780 km/h
12,526 km/h
12,316 km/h
12,316 km/h
12,262 km/h
12,241 km/h
12,109 km/h
12,060 km/h
12,044 km/h
12,004 km/h
11,936 km/h
11,901 km/h
11,877 km/h
11,866 km/h
11,862 km/h

Moyenne

00:03:42
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:47
00:03:48
00:03:53
00:03:53
00:03:53
00:03:56
00:03:58
00:04:07
00:04:11
00:04:15
00:04:18
00:04:21
00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:25
00:04:25
00:04:27
00:04:27
00:04:27
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:31
00:04:33
00:04:34
00:04:37
00:04:38
00:04:38
00:04:39
00:04:40
00:04:40
00:04:42
00:04:47
00:04:52
00:04:52
00:04:54
00:04:54
00:04:57
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:05:00
00:05:02
00:05:03
00:05:03
00:05:03
00:05:04



Place Dossard Nom

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

292
194
304
291
116
131
290
286
260
211
200
245
248
143
199
214
137
164
296
192
242
251
298
223
180
300
259
297
207
310
121
149
289
221
201
134
250
227
309
308
148
136
170
178
205
173
216
150
185
261

CLEMENT
LAPAGNE
GAROT
JASZCZUK
LESSIRE
HOVNY
NEUS
PAGES
PLOMTHUX
BIERNAUX
COLPAERT
LIBOIS
LIBOIS
GILAIN
MATHY
SIMON
MORAS
CHARLIER
ZULIANI
HESNANS
MORUAL
GILET
ALBERTY

VANDERBERGHE

POELMANS
MATHIEU
BAETEN
PIERMAMD

FERNANDEZ DEL CAMPO

VERHELST
DE GROOT
MAURO
NEUS
DACHET
MASSART
DEBATY
PONSARD
DECHAISE
LEMBREE
DERAEPT
DENIS
MEYVISCH
WATTIEZ
MYLE
LEONARD
LESSIRE

D AVOLIO
GARNIER
ORBAN
NEIMENY

Prénom

Lucas
Francoise
Ingrid
Hugo
Philippe
Glenn
Alexandre
Andree
Benoit
Benoit
Guido
Axel
Olivier
Phil
Jean-Luc
Julie
Delphine
Amandine
Arnaud
Arnaud
Christian
Benjamin
Pascal
Nancy
Dominique
Evelyne
Edith
Arnaud
Ludovic
Anne
Jean
Felicia
Olivier
Isabelle
Margaux
Kevin
Francoise
Rudy
Lise
Quentin
Sabine
Molly
Raphaelle
Valerie
Maxence
Marie
Cinthya
Rene
Nicolas
Christine

Sexe PI./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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45
7
8

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57
9

10

11

58

59

60

61

62

12

63

13

14

64

65

15

66

16

67

17

18

68

19

69

20

70

21

22

23

24

71

25

26

72

73

27

SE
A2
A2
SE
SE
SE
EG
SE
Vi
V2
v4
EG
Vi
Vi
V3
DA
DA
DA
SE
SE
V3
SE
Vi
DA
V2
A2
A2
SE
SE
DA
V3
DA
V1
Al
DA
SE
A2
V1
DA
SE
Al
DA
A2
Al
SE
DA
DA
v4
SE
A2

25
3
4

26

27

28
2

29

11
9
1
3

12

13
2
3

30

31

32
14

10

33
34

15

35

16

10

36

11

37

12

13

38

Le Jogging de Harlue - Eghezée - 23/10/2016 - 10 km

Temps

00:50:46
00:50:49
00:50:59
00:51:01
00:51:16
00:51:49
00:52:18
00:52:19
00:52:27
00:52:36
00:52:37
00:52:56
00:52:57
00:53:06
00:53:09
00:55:01
00:55:04
00:55:13
00:55:36
00:55:44
00:55:57
00:56:06
00:57:04
00:57:15
00:57:15
00:57:17
00:57:26
00:57:49
00:58:23
00:58:25
00:58:40
00:58:50
00:59:09
00:59:10
00:59:23
01:00:02
01:00:15
01:00:18
01:00:56
01:00:58
01:01:03
01:01:09
01:01:22
01:01:24
01:01:29
01:02:47
01:03:37
01:03:41
01:04:02
01:04:27

Vitesse

11,819 km/h
11,807 km/h
11,769 km/h
11,761 km/h
11,704 km/h
11,579 km/h
11,472 km/h
11,469 km/h
11,439 km/h
11,407 km/h
11,403 km/h
11,335 km/h
11,331 km/h
11,299 km/h
11,289 km/h
10,906 km/h
10,896 km/h
10,866 km/h
10,791 km/h
10,766 km/h
10,724 km/h
10,695 km/h
10,514 km/h
10,480 km/h
10,480 km/h
10,474 km/h
10,447 km/h
10,378 km/h
10,277 km/h
10,271 km/h
10,227 km/h
10,198 km/h
10,144 km/h
10,141 km/h
10,104 km/h
9,994 km/h
9,959 km/h
9,950 km/h
9,847 km/h
9,841 km/h
9,828 km/h
9,812 km/h
9,777 km/h
9,772 km/h
9,759 km/h
9,557 km/h
9,431 km/h
9,422 km/h
9,370 km/h
9,310 km/h

Moyenne

00:05:05
00:05:05
00:05:06
00:05:06
00:05:08
00:05:11
00:05:14
00:05:14
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:19
00:05:19
00:05:30
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:34
00:05:34
00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:42
00:05:44
00:05:44
00:05:44
00:05:45
00:05:47
00:05:50
00:05:50
00:05:52
00:05:53
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:06:00
00:06:02
00:06:02
00:06:06
00:06:06
00:06:06
00:06:07
00:06:08
00:06:08
00:06:09
00:06:17
00:06:22
00:06:22
00:06:24
00:06:27



Le Jogging de Harlue - Eghezée - 23/10/2016 - 10 km

Place Dossard Nom

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

220
262
217
218
219
306
275
276
228
229
305
128
123

MARCQ
GELE
FOURET
DENDAL
FERON
GIELEN
DEMARKE
GOFFIN
VAN HASSELLE
RUELENS
HOSSONI
CLEMENS
THONON

Prénom

Andre
Benoit
Celine
Julie
Gautier
Sofie
Melanie
Isabelle
Anthony
Tatiana
Amiro
Anne-Francoise
Virginie

Sexe PI./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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74
75
28
29
76
30
31
32
77
33
34
35
36

V2
V2
DA
DA
Vi
HC
DA
DA
SE
DA
EF
DA
DA

11
12
14
15
17
1
16
17
39
18
1
19
20

Temps

01:04:27
01:05:10
01:05:17
01:06:13
01:09:10
01:09:20
01:09:37
01:09:49
01:09:58
01:09:58
01:10:20
01:18:37
01:18:37

Vitesse

9,310 km/h
9,207 km/h
9,191 km/h
9,061 km/h
8,675 km/h
8,654 km/h
8,619 km/h
8,594 km/h
8,576 km/h
8,576 km/h
8,531 km/h
7,632 km/h
7,632 km/h

Moyenne

00:06:27
00:06:31
00:06:32
00:06:37
00:06:55
00:06:56
00:06:58
00:06:59
00:07:00
00:07:00
00:07:02
00:07:52
00:07:52



